CH \$40.00 8607

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM402997

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Nicox Inc.		04/07/2015	Corporation: DELAWARE

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	B+L Diagnostics, Inc.	
Street Address:	400 Somerset Corp Blvd.	
City:	Bridgewater	
State/Country:	NEW JERSEY	
Postal Code:	08807	
Entity Type:	Corporation: DELAWARE	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Serial Number:	86079370	SJÖ

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 585-338-8049

Email: trademarks@bausch.com

Correspondent Name: Denis A. Polyn

Address Line 1: 1400 N. Goodman Street

Address Line 2: Law Department

Address Line 4: Rochester, NEW YORK 14609

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Denis A. Polyn
SIGNATURE:	/Denis A. Polyn/
DATE SIGNED:	10/22/2016

Total Attachments: 2

source=B+L Diagnostics, Inc. name change#page1.tif source=B+L Diagnostics, Inc. name change#page2.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 005907 FRAME: 0769

Delaware

PAGE 1

The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF

DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THE ATTACHED IS A TRUE AND CORRECT

COPY OF THE CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT OF "NICOX INC.", CHANGING

ITS NAME FROM "NICOX INC." TO "B+L DIAGNOSTICS, INC.", FILED IN

THIS OFFICE ON THE SEVENTH DAY OF APRIL, A.D. 2015, AT 8:50

O'CLOCK A.M.

A FILED COPY OF THIS CERTIFICATE HAS BEEN FORWARDED TO THE NEW CASTLE COUNTY RECORDER OF DEEDS.

3265512 8100

150473400

You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml

Jeffrey W. Bullock, Secretary of State

AUTHENTICATION: 2269446

DATE: 04-07-15

TRADEMARK
REEL: 005907 FRAME: 0770

State of Delaware Secretary of State Division of Corporations Delivered 08:50 AM 04/07/2015 FILED 08:50 AM 04/07/2015 SRV 150473400 - 3265512 FILE

CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT
TO THE
CERTIFICATE OF INCORPORATION
OF
NICOX INC.

Pursuant to Section 242 of the General Corporation Law of the State of Delaware

NicOx Inc., a Delaware corporation (hereinafter called the "Corporation"), does hereby certify as follows:

<u>FIRST</u>: Article I of the Corporation's Certificate of Incorporation is hereby amended to read in its entirety as set forth below:

"The name of the corporation is B+L Diagnostics, Inc. (the "Corporation")."

SECOND: The foregoing amendment was duly adopted in accordance with Section 242 and Section 228 of the General Corporation Law of the State of Delaware.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the Corporation has caused this Certificate to be duly executed in its corporate name this 6th day of April, 2015.

NICOX INC.

Name: Robert Chai-Onn

Title: Secretary

TRADEMARK REEL: 005907 FRAME: 0771